
***********************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************

CLERMONT             25-05-19    OUDE           ELK ZIJN RECHT ROLLEGEM-KAPELLE LOKAAL
***********************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************

Lokaal : 001 ELK ZIJN RECHT                 ROLLEGEM-KAPELLE            33297
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                              MIEZEN                                    : POELEN                           : SPECIALE                      : DIVERSEN                                           :

   NR Naam                 Gemee Afstand: AD: VS VI  5 10 15 20 25 50 1H 2H 5H 1D 2D 5D :  5 10 15 20 25 50 1H 2H 5H 1D 2D :  5 10 15 20 25 50 1H 2H 5H 1D : BO SU IN SP SC GP UN ES A2 O2 A3 O3 S3 S4 KO DU UI : nrpl:

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

01110 AMPE ETIENNE         LENDE  178469: 12: 12 12  6  6  6  6  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  - :  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  6 12  -  -  -  -  3  9  1 : 1369:

00614 BIESBROUCK TOM       LEDEG  173302:  3:  3  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  3  1 : 1372:

00067 BUYSE F. WWE.        MOORS  171606: 13:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 13  1 : 1397:

00095 CATTEEUW FRANS       RUMBE  180379:  3:  3  3  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  3  1 : 1361:

00179 DE MUELENAERE DANNY  OEKEN  178386:  7:  7  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  6  -  -  -  -  -  7  -  1 : 1423:

00709 DE MUELENAERE JARNE  OEKEN  178384:  7:  7  7  5  5  5  5  2  2  1  -  -  -  -  - :  2  2  2  2  1  1  -  -  -  -  - :  2  2  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  4  -  -  -  4  6  7  1  -  -  -  4  3  1 : 1421:

00176 DE MUELENAERE ROGER  OEKEN  178992: 20: 20 20 16 16  6  6  6  2  1  -  -  -  -  - :  6  6  2  2  1  1  -  -  -  -  - :  2  2  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  4  -  -  -  2 18 18  1  -  -  - 10 10  1 : 1363:

01017 DECEUNINCK GERARD    KACHT  182463:  4:  4  4  4  4  4  4  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  - :  2  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  2  -  -  -  -  4  4  -  -  -  -  4  -  1 : 1366:

00147 DECROIX MARNIX       MOORS  173039:  5:  5  5  5  3  3  2  2  2  1  -  -  -  -  - :  2  2  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  - :  2  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  2  -  -  -  2  4  5  1  -  -  -  1  4  1 : 1417:

00150 DECROIX PATRICK      OEKEN  178358: 15: 15 15 15 10  5  5  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  - :  5  1  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  - :  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  4  -  -  -  4 14 15  1  -  -  -  6  9  1 : 1401:

00160 DEJONGHE ET. & K.    RUMBE  176767:  2:  2  2  2  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  -  1 : 1365:

02406 DEMAN NORBERT        LENDE  176665:  3:  3  3  1  1  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  - :  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  3  -  -  -  -  3  -  1 : 1413:

00504 DENEIR AXEL          IZEGE  180178:  4:  2  2  2  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  -  -  -  -  -  2  2  1 : 1411:

02762 DESCHEEMAEKER PATRIC IZEGE  180639:  2:  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  1 : 1377:

00197 DESMEDT WILLY        MOORS  172788: 17: 17 14 14  6  6  6  4  4  1  -  -  -  -  - :  4  4  4  4  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  4  4  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  4  -  -  -  4 14 17  1  -  -  - 10  7  1 : 1370:

00543 DEVRIENDT BERNO      ROLLE  174705: 12: 12  3  3  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  2  -  -  -  2  6 12  2  -  -  -  4  8  1 : 1424:

00651 DORME WILLY          IZEGE  179561: 20: 20 20 20  8  8  8  8  1  1  -  -  -  -  - :  8  8  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  - :  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  8  -  -  -  8 20 20  3  -  -  - 11  9  1 : 1371:

00445 FEYS HUBERT          ST.EL  175775:  2:  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  1 : 1405:

00463 GELDHOF WALTER       RUMBE  178144: 15: 15 15 15  8  4  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  4  -  -  -  - 12 15  2  -  -  -  8  7  1 : 1386:

02324 LEMAN RONNY          MOORS  172317:  7:  7  7  7  7  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  4  -  -  -  4  6  7  1  -  -  -  2  5  1 : 1418:

01100 MULIER FILIP         IZEGE  179765:  8:  8  8  5  5  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  8  8  -  -  -  -  7  1  1 : 1382:

01261 REMMERY WILLY        IZEGE  179675: 12: 12 12 12 12  8  8  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  - :  2  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  2  -  -  -  - 12 12  1  -  -  -  4  8  1 : 1375:

01475 VANBIERVLIET NOEL    OEKEN  177413: 12: 12 12 12  5  5  5  3  1  1  -  -  -  -  - :  3  3  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  - :  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  4  -  -  -  4  8  8  1  -  -  -  8  4  1 : 1399:

00510 VANDEKERCKHOVE GERAR ARDOO  187232:  6:  6  6  6  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  -  -  -  -  -  1  5  1 : 1403:

00339 VANDELANNOTE REMI    RUMBE  176268:  5:  5  5  5  5  5  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  - :  1  1  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  - :  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  4  4  -  -  -  -  5  -  1 : 1419:

00772 VANDENBERGHE ROLAND  KACHT  182206:  9:  9  9  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  6  9  1  -  -  -  6  3  1 : 1415:

00447 VANFLETEREN LUCIEN   LEDEG  172687:  4:  4  4  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  4  4  -  -  -  -  4  -  1 : 1383:

01658 VANMAELE BERTIN      ARDOO  187223: 13: 13  5  5  5  5  5  3  2  1  -  -  -  -  - :  3  3  2  2  1  1  -  -  -  -  - :  2  2  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  4  -  -  -  6  6  6  1  -  -  -  5  8  1 : 1420:

00391 VANROBAEYS DANIEL    IZEGE  180983:  4:  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  -  -  -  -  -  2  2  1 : 1390:

00474 VANSTEELANDT WILLY   ARDOO  186567:  4:  4  4  4  2  2  2  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  2  -  -  -  -  4  4  1  -  -  -  -  4  1 : 1395:

01693 VANSTEENKISTE JACQUE LEDEG  172714: 16: 16  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  -  -  -  -  -  7  9  1 : 1392:

01765 VERHEYE HUBERT       IZEGE  182495:  4:  4  3  3  3  3  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  2  -  -  -  2  2  3  1  -  -  -  1  3  1 : 1385:

01778 VERLEDEN HANS        ROLLE  176121:  4:  4  3  2  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  4  4  -  -  -  -  2  2  1 : 1409:

00413 VERSCHOREN DANNY     MOORS  177581:  4:  4  3  3  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  -  -  -  -  -  3  1  1 : 1380:

01773 WED.DRIESSENS ALBERT KACHT  182246:  4:  4  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  4  -  -  -  -  -  1  3  1 : 1414:

01925 WYNANT YVAN          IZEGE  180184:  1:  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  1  -  1 : 1356:

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                             266   177    84    41     9     -     -      46    19     8     -     -     -      19     8     -     -     -       -    52     -    42   197     -     -   149  

                                                212   119    70    23     -     -     -      41    19     8     -     -      23     8     -     -     -       -     -     -     -   190    19     -   134    36  

 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  283 OUDE             36 Deelnemers   1340.20 Totaal    100.50 KOSTEN     111.75 DUBBELS    108.00 UITSLAG   1019.95 Inzet



***********************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************

CLERMONT             25-05-19    JAARSE         ELK ZIJN RECHT ROLLEGEM-KAPELLE LOKAAL
***********************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************

Lokaal : 001 ELK ZIJN RECHT                 ROLLEGEM-KAPELLE            33297
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                              MIEZEN                                    : POELEN                           : SPECIALE                      : DIVERSEN                                           :

   NR Naam                 Gemee Afstand: AD: VS VI  5 10 15 20 25 50 1H 2H 5H 1D 2D 5D :  5 10 15 20 25 50 1H 2H 5H 1D 2D :  5 10 15 20 25 50 1H 2H 5H 1D : BO SU IN SP SC GP UN ES A2 O2 A3 O3 S3 S4 KO DU UI : nrpl:

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

01110 AMPE ETIENNE         LENDE  178469:  9:  9  9  9  9  9  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  - :  2  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  2  -  -  -  2  8  9  1  -  -  -  9  -  1 : 1369:

00614 BIESBROUCK TOM       LEDEG  173302:  3:  3  3  3  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  2  -  -  -  2  2  -  1  -  -  -  3  -  1 : 1372:

00067 BUYSE F. WWE.        MOORS  171606: 13: 13 13  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 13  -  1 : 1397:

00095 CATTEEUW FRANS       RUMBE  180379:  3:  3  3  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  3  -  1 : 1361:

00709 DE MUELENAERE JARNE  OEKEN  178384:  3:  3  3  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  - :  1  1  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  - :  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  3  -  -  -  -  3  -  1 : 1421:

00176 DE MUELENAERE ROGER  OEKEN  178992: 10: 10 10  7  3  3  3  3  1  -  -  -  -  -  - :  3  3  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  2  -  -  -  2 10 10  1  -  -  - 10  -  1 : 1363:

00147 DECROIX MARNIX       MOORS  173039:  4:  4  4  4  4  2  2  2  2  1  -  -  -  -  - :  2  2  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  - :  2  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  2  -  -  -  2  4  4  1  -  -  -  4  -  1 : 1417:

00150 DECROIX PATRICK      OEKEN  178358:  9:  9  9  9  6  6  4  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  - :  4  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  4  -  -  -  4  8  9  1  -  -  -  9  -  1 : 1401:

00504 DENEIR AXEL          IZEGE  180178:  2:  2  2  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  -  -  -  -  -  2  -  1 : 1411:

02762 DESCHEEMAEKER PATRIC IZEGE  180639:  2:  2  2  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  -  1 : 1377:

00197 DESMEDT WILLY        MOORS  172788:  7:  7  7  4  4  4  4  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  2  -  -  -  2  4  7  1  -  -  -  7  -  1 : 1370:

00543 DEVRIENDT BERNO      ROLLE  174705:  8:  8  3  2  2  2  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  2  -  -  -  2  8  8  1  -  -  -  8  -  1 : 1424:

00651 DORME WILLY          IZEGE  179561:  9:  9  9  9  4  4  4  4  1  1  -  -  -  -  - :  4  4  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  - :  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  4  -  -  -  4  8  9  1  -  -  -  9  -  1 : 1371:

00445 FEYS HUBERT          ST.EL  175775:  2:  2  2  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  2  -  -  -  -  2  -  1 : 1405:

00463 GELDHOF WALTER       RUMBE  178144:  7:  7  7  7  3  3  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  2  -  -  -  -  6  7  2  -  -  -  7  -  1 : 1386:

02324 LEMAN RONNY          MOORS  172317:  5:  5  5  5  5  2  2  2  1  1  -  -  -  -  - :  2  2  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  - :  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  4  -  -  -  4  4  5  1  -  -  -  5  -  1 : 1418:

01100 MULIER FILIP         IZEGE  179765:  1:  1  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  1  -  1 : 1382:

01261 REMMERY WILLY        IZEGE  179675:  8:  8  8  8  8  8  4  4  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  4  4  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  2  -  -  -  2  8  8  1  -  -  -  8  -  1 : 1375:

01475 VANBIERVLIET NOEL    OEKEN  177413:  4:  4  4  2  2  2  2  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  - :  1  1  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  - :  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  2  -  -  -  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  4  -  1 : 1399:

00510 VANDEKERCKHOVE GERAR ARDOO  187232:  5:  5  5  5  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  5  -  1 : 1403:

00772 VANDENBERGHE ROLAND  KACHT  182206:  3:  3  3  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  -  -  -  -  -  3  -  1 : 1415:

01658 VANMAELE BERTIN      ARDOO  187223:  8:  8  1  1  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  6  -  -  -  -  8  -  1 : 1420:

00391 VANROBAEYS DANIEL    IZEGE  180983:  2:  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  -  -  -  -  -  2  -  1 : 1390:

00474 VANSTEELANDT WILLY   ARDOO  186567:  4:  4  4  4  4  4  2  2  1  -  -  -  -  -  - :  2  2  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  2  -  -  -  -  4  4  1  -  -  -  4  -  1 : 1395:

01693 VANSTEENKISTE JACQUE LEDEG  172714:  9:  9  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  -  -  -  -  -  9  -  1 : 1392:

01765 VERHEYE HUBERT       IZEGE  182495:  3:  3  2  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  2  -  -  -  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  3  -  1 : 1385:

01778 VERLEDEN HANS        ROLLE  176121:  2:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  -  1 : 1409:

00413 VERSCHOREN DANNY     MOORS  177581:  1:  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  1  -  1 : 1380:

01773 WED.DRIESSENS ALBERT KACHT  182246:  3:  3  3  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  2  -  -  -  -  2  3  -  -  -  -  3  -  1 : 1414:

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                             147    94    61    24     5     -     -      28    11     5     -     -     -      11     5     -     -     -       -    36     -    30    96     -     -     -  

                                                125    66    33    12     -     -     -      24    11     5     -     -      12     5     -     -     -       -     -     -     -    94    13     -   149    29  

 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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